Public Works Facility Building Committee
Meeting Notice

Montague Town Hall
One Avenue A, Turners Falls, MA 01376

Tuesday, July 23, 2019 @ 5:00 PM

AGENDA

Votes May Be Taken

Executive Session
Approve Meeting Minutes of June 25, 2019
Testing Company — Recommendation
Construction Update —

a Contractor Introductions

b Contract Execution

¢ Schedule Review — 90 Days
5. Communications Update
6. Topics not Anticipated in 48 Hours of Posting
7. Confirm Future Meetings Schedule

1.
2.
3.
4.

The Town of Montague is an equal opportunity provider and employer



